ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2021

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

1565-C-1-2683
1565-C-2-2686
1565-C-2-2688
1565-C-3-2692
1565-C-3-2693
1565-C-3-2695
1565-C-3-7866
1565-C-3-7867
1565-C-4-2699
1565-C-4-2702
1565-C-4-2705
1565-C-5-2707

1565-C-5-2710
1565-C-5-2712
1565-C-5-2713
1565-C-5-2715
1565-C-5-2716
1565-C-5-2717
1565-C-5-8736
1565-C-7-2718
1565-C-7-2719
1565-C-8-2721
1565-C-8-2722
1565-C-10-2726

1565

RAWALPINDI

STUDENT NAME
ANABIA SAJID
UTROOBA IMTISHAL
HAREEM ZAHRA
LAIBA KHURRAM
RAJA TALHA TAHIR
WANIA NAVEED

IQRA SHAKEEL AWAN
MUHAMMAD AZAAN BUTT
WAJEEHA KAUSAR
AROOIJ FATIMA

MAIN HASSAN AKBAR

CHAUDHERY SHAHEER BIN
SHAFQAT

ABEERA ZARLISH
MARYAM KANWAL
AIMEN SHAKOOR
AYESHA SAUD

ALEENA NAVEED
HUSSAIN ALI

HASSAN ZAMAN

ZEENIA ZAHRA

SUALZIA

ABDUL REHMAN SHAHID
AREEBA MUAKAN AKBAR
AREEBA RASOOL

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE (FWO)

FATHER NAME

MUHAMMAD SAJID
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

AMIR FARAZ

LT COL KHURRAM TARIQ KIYANI
TAHIR SHAHZAD MINHAS
NAVEED MAJID

MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL AWAN
FAIZ RASOOL

MUHAMMAD ISHTIAQ

SAEED AHMED AWAN

MAIN FARMAN ULLAH
MUHAMMAD SHAFQAT BIN NAZIR

NAYYER NAWAZ

RAJA MUBSHIR KAMAL
ABDUL SHAKOOR MUGHAL
MUHAMMAD SAUD UL FAZAL
NAVEED IHSAN
MUHAMMAD ALI

QAMAR

MALIK AIMAL EJAZ

COL. ZIA SHAHZAD

SHAHID SHAKOOR

AKBAR ZAMAN

GHULAM RASOOL

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
73.33%
78.67%
84.00%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
68.00%
77.78%

86.67%
77.78%
77.78%
82.22%
77.78%
77.78%
73.33%
77.78%
82.22%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%

GRADE
C+
C+
C+
B-

B

TOTAL STUDENTS: 24
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