ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2021

INSTITUTION CODE: 1565

INSTITUTION NAME: ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE (FWO)

CITY: RAWALPINDI

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	OBT. %AGE	GRADE
1565-C-1-2683	ANABIA SAJID	MUHAMMAD SAJID	1	66.67%	C+
1565-C-2-2686	UTROOBA IMTISHAL	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	2	66.67%	C+
1565-C-2-2688	HAREEM ZAHRA	AMIR FARAZ	2	66.67%	C+
1565-C-3-2692	LAIBA KHURRAM	LT COL KHURRAM TARIQ KIYANI	3	73.33%	B-
1565-C-3-2693	RAJA TALHA TAHIR	TAHIR SHAHZAD MINHAS	3	78.67%	В
1565-C-3-2695	WANIA NAVEED	NAVEED MAJID	3	84.00%	B+
1565-C-3-7866	IQRA SHAKEEL AWAN	MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL AWAN	3	73.33%	B-
1565-C-3-7867	MUHAMMAD AZAAN BUTT	FAIZ RASOOL	3	73.33%	B-
1565-C-4-2699	WAJEEHA KAUSAR	MUHAMMAD ISHTIAQ	4	73.33%	B-
1565-C-4-2702	AROOJ FATIMA	SAEED AHMED AWAN	4	73.33%	B-
1565-C-4-2705	MAIN HASSAN AKBAR	MAIN FARMAN ULLAH	4	68.00%	C+
1565-C-5-2707	CHAUDHERY SHAHEER BIN SHAFQAT	MUHAMMAD SHAFQAT BIN NAZIR	5	77.78%	В
1565-C-5-2710	ABEERA ZARLISH	NAYYER NAWAZ	5	86.67%	A-
1565-C-5-2712	MARYAM KANWAL	RAJA MUBSHIR KAMAL	5	77.78%	В
1565-C-5-2713	AIMEN SHAKOOR	ABDUL SHAKOOR MUGHAL	5	77.78%	В
1565-C-5-2715	AYESHA SAUD	MUHAMMAD SAUD UL FAZAL	5	82.22%	B+
1565-C-5-2716	ALEENA NAVEED	NAVEED IHSAN	5	77.78%	В
1565-C-5-2717	HUSSAIN ALI	MUHAMMAD ALI	5	77.78%	В
1565-C-5-8736	HASSAN ZAMAN	QAMAR	5	73.33%	B-
1565-C-7-2718	ZEENIA ZAHRA	MALIK AJMAL EJAZ	7	77.78%	В
1565-C-7-2719	SIJAL ZIA	COL. ZIA SHAHZAD	7	82.22%	B+
1565-C-8-2721	ABDUL REHMAN SHAHID	SHAHID SHAKOOR	8	77.78%	В
1565-C-8-2722	AREEBA MUAKAN AKBAR	AKBAR ZAMAN	8	77.78%	В
1565-C-10-2726	AREEBA RASOOL	GHULAM RASOOL	10	77.78%	В

^{*} A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

TOTAL STUDENTS: 24

^{*} Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.